VfL Bad Nenndorf e.V.

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Juniorenmeister

Jona Hachmeister
Felix Hattendorf

Emily Preece
Felix Hattendorf

Lara Beisner
Schorsch Koérber

Lara Gellhar
Christino Riechers

Lara Gellhar
Finn Hattendorf

Thea Schroder
Quentin Bahn

Luna Gebauer
Quentin Bahn

766
256

826
347

596
514

445
309

634
323

550
371

714
398

Juniorenmeister

Platz 2

Annelie Vesper
Tobias Carstens

Sina Germann
Tobias Carstens

Lea Everding
Tobias Carstens

Mette Dohmeyer
Niklas Carstens

Lena Dohmeyer
Niklas Carstens

Luna Gebauer
Niklas Carstens

Finja Januszewski
Sebastian Bach

Abteilung Schwimmen

441
234

693
338

465
459

388
204

337
251

524
368

650
161

Platz 3

Emily Preece
Lasse Schroder

Annelie Vesper
Schorsch Kaorber

Valerie Tabor
Christino Riechers

Sarah Scherer
Quentin Bahn

Laura Jane Ruhlicke
Sebsatian Vopel

Lena Dohmeyer
Felix Nitze

Romy Pauker
Felix Nitze

423
178

623
310

422
385

115
168

325
251

440
52

620
102



